
Lithgow to Bathurst
Large print timetable

Lithgow to Bathurst Monday to Friday PAGE 2
Lithgow to Bathurst Saturday PAGE 3
Bathurst to Lithgow Monday to Friday PAGE 5
Bathurst to Lithgow Saturday PAGE 6

Effective March 2016

636

 Accessible services 
Routes so marked will generally be serviced by a fully 
wheelchair accessible bus. Periodic maintenance may affect 
availability, please check prior to journey.



Page 2Effective March 2016

636 Lithgow to Bathurst
Monday to Friday (except public holidays)

am pm pm
Train Arrives from Sydney 7.10 1.05 3.05
Lithgow Workers Club- Tank Street 7.10 1.34 ...
Court House Hotel- Main Street 7.11 1.35 3.43 S
Lithgow Railway- opp in Main St at Post Office 7.12 1.36 3.45 S
Library- Main Street 7.13 1.37 3.46 S
Lithgow Valley Plaza- Bus Shed inside Car Park ... 1.40 3.48 S
Gt Western Hwy/Main Street- opp McDonalds 7.16 1.43 4.00 S^
Lithgow Caravan Park- Cooerwull Road 7.18 1.45 ...
Marrangaroo Fields- Gt Western Hwy 7.20 1.48 4.03 S
Opp Lithgow Correctional Ctre- Gt Western Hwy 7.22 1.50 4.05 S
Castlereagh Hwy/Wolgan Road ... 1.55 ...
Wallerawang turnoff- Barton Ave/Gt Western Hwy 7.26 ... 4.08 S
Wallerawang- Hume Ave loop ... 2.03 ...
Wallerawang Bridge 7.28 2.00 4.14 S
Wallerawang- Main Street ... 1.59 ...
Portland RSL Club 7.40 2.13 ...
East Portland ... 2.17 ...
Mt Lambie- Gt Western Hwy- NSW TrainLink Stop ... ... 4.25 S
Meadow Flat opposite school Sunny Corner Road 7.55 2.40 4.31 S^^
Yetholme- Gt Western Hwy 8.02 2.45 4.38 S
Raglan- Gt Westen Hwy- NSW TrainLink Stop 8.07 2.56 4.48 S
Kelso- Gt Western Hwy 8.28 2.59 4.51 S
Bathurst Railway Station- Keppel Street On Req 3.05 4.55 S
Bathurst Bus Terminal- Acropole Café Howick St 8.45 On Req 3.00 5.00 S



Page 3Effective March 2016

636 Lithgow to Bathurst
Saturday (except public holidays)

am pm
Train Arrives from Sydney 8.42 3.10
Lithgow Workers Club- Tank Street 8.55 ...
Court House Hotel- Main Street 8.56 ...
Lithgow Railway- opp in Main St at Post Office 8.57 3.30 *
Library- Main Street 8.58 ...
Lithgow Valley Plaza- Bus Shed inside Car Park 9.01 ...
Gt Western Hwy/Main Street- opp McDonalds 9.06 ...
Lithgow Caravan Park- Cooerwull Road 9.08 ...
Marrangaroo Fields- Gt Western Hwy 9.11 ...
Opp Lithgow Correctional Ctre- Gt Western Hwy 9.13 ...
Castlereagh Hwy/Wolgan Road 9.17 ...
Wallerawang turnoff- Barton Ave/Gt Western Hwy ... ...
Wallerawang- Hume Ave loop 9.22 ...
Wallerawang Bridge 9.24 ...
Wallerawang- Main Street 9.20 ...
Portland RSL Club 9.42 ...
East Portland 9.38 ...
Mt Lambie- Gt Western Hwy- NSW TrainLink Stop ... ...
Meadow Flat opposite school Sunny Corner Road 9.52 ...
Yetholme- Gt Western Hwy 9.57 ...
Raglan- Gt Westen Hwy- NSW TrainLink Stop 10.02 ...
Kelso- Gt Western Hwy 10.05 ...
Bathurst Railway Station- Keppel Street 10.08 4.25
Bathurst Bus Terminal- Acropole Café Howick St 10.10 ...



Page 4Effective March 2016

636
Explanations
S Operates School Days Only.

^ Pick up on Gt Western Hwy opposite McDonalds.

^^ Picks up on Gt Western Hwy opp Meadow Flat School.

* NSW TrainLink Coach Service from Railway Ave- times correct 
at time of print please check with NSW TrainLink to ensure 
still current.

Services operated by NSW TrainLink - please check for 
changes in times.

NSW TrainLink Trains- times correct at time of print please 
check with NSW TrainLink to ensure still current.

Lithgow to Bathurst



Page 5Effective March 2016

636 Bathurst to Lithgow
Monday to Friday (except public holidays)

am pm pm
Bathurst Railway Station- Keppel Street 8.58 3.25 S 4.55
Bathurst Bus Terminal- Acropole Café Howick St 9.02 3.22 S 5.02
Kelso- Gt Western Hwy 9.07 3.40 S 5.08
Raglan- Gt Westen Hwy- NSW TrainLink Stop 9.12 4.02 S 5.17
Yetholme- Gt Western Hwy 9.21 4.12 S 5.33
Meadow Flat opposite school Sunny Corner Road 9.28 4.19 S 5.39
Portland Post Office 9.42 ... ...
East Portland 9.45 ... ...
Portland RSL Club 9.50 4.35 S 5.53
Wallerawang Black Bridge 10.00 4.40 S 6.01
Wallerawang- Main Street 10.05 ... ...
Wallerawang- Hume Ave loop 10.01 ... ...
Wallerawang turnoff- Barton Ave/Gt Western Hwy ... 4.45 S 6.03
Castlereagh Hwy/Wolgan Road 10.08 ... ...
Opp Lithgow Correctional Ctre- Gt Western Hwy 10.12 4.47 S 6.05
Marrangaroo Fields- Girraween Road 10.15 On Req On Req
Lithgow Caravan Park- Cooerwull Road 10.19 4.52 S 6.10
Gt Western Hwy/Main Street- McDonalds 10.22 4.55 S 6.15
Lithgow Valley Plaza- Bus Shed inside Car Park 10.26 On Req On Req
Opposite Library- Main Street 10.29 4.58 S 6.18
Lithgow Railway- Arcade in Main St opp Post Office 10.30 4.59 S 6.19
Opposite Court House Hotel- Main Street 10.31 5.00 S 6.20
Lithgow Workers Club- Tank Street 10.32 5.01 S 6.21
Train to Sydney- Departs (11.25) 5.33 (7.34)



Page 6Effective March 2016

636 Bathurst to Lithgow
Saturday (except public holidays)

am am pm
Bathurst Railway Station- Keppel Street 10.05 11.18 12.05
Bathurst Bus Terminal- Acropole Café Howick St ... 11.20 ...
Kelso- Gt Western Hwy ... 11.25 ...
Raglan- Gt Westen Hwy- NSW TrainLink Stop ... 11.30 ...
Yetholme- Gt Western Hwy ... 11.39 ...
Meadow Flat opposite school Sunny Corner Road ... 11.46 ...
Portland Post Office ... 12.01 ...
East Portland ... 12.05 ...
Portland RSL Club ... 12.09 ...
Wallerawang Black Bridge ... 12.19 ...
Wallerawang- Main Street ... ... ...
Wallerawang- Hume Ave loop ... 12.21 ...
Wallerawang turnoff- Barton Ave/Gt Western Hwy ... 12.25 ...
Castlereagh Hwy/Wolgan Road ... ... ...
Opp Lithgow Correctional Ctre- Gt Western Hwy ... 12.27 ...
Marrangaroo Fields- Girraween Road ... On Req ...
Lithgow Caravan Park- Cooerwull Road ... 12.31 ...
Gt Western Hwy/Main Street- McDonalds ... 12.34 ...
Lithgow Valley Plaza- Bus Shed inside Car Park ... On Req ...
Opposite Library- Main Street ... 12.37 ...
Lithgow Railway- Arcade in Main St opp Post Office 11.05 12.38 1.05
Opposite Court House Hotel- Main Street ... 12.39 ...
Lithgow Workers Club- Tank Street ... On Req ...
Train to Sydney- Departs 11.37 ... 1.37



Page 7Effective March 2016

636
Explanations
S Operates School Days Only.

Services operated by NSW TrainLink - please check for 
changes in times.

NSW TrainLink Trains- times correct at time of print please 
check with NSW TrainLink to ensure still current.

Bathurst to Lithgow




